
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

(Purchase Division) 

No. 130012/PURCHASE-ASST-B3/2017/Admn 	 Calicut University P.O. 

Dated: 01.09.2018 

TENDER NOTICE 

Quotation Number No. 130012/PURCHASE-ASST-133/2017 /Admn 
dated 01.09.2018 

Item Various Kitchen Utensils & other Items 

Office to which the Purchase is made Lakshadweep Cell (for PMS CUC, Androth) 

Last 	date 	and 	Time 	for 	the 	receipt 
of Quotation 

7.09.2018 	04.00 PM 

Date and Time for opening the 

Quotation 
18.09.2018 	03,00 PM 

Designation 	and 	address 	of 	officer 

to whom the quotation is to be addressed 
The Deputy Registrar, Purchase Division, University 

of Calicut, PIN - 673635 Ph: 0494-2407130/160 

Superscription 
Tender No. 130012/PURCHASE-ASST-B3/2017 /Adm 

dated 01.09.2018. Purchase of Kichen Utensils & other 

items to PMS CUC, Androth 

Sealed, superscribed competitive tenders are invited for purchase of Various Kitchen 
Utensils and other items to the Lakshadweep Cell (for PMS CUC, Androth) as per the 
specifications in the schedule attached below 

The 	tender 	form 	can 	be 	downloaded 	from 	the 	University 	website 
(www.universityofcalicut.Info) for which separate Chalan/Drafts should be enclosed. 

Sealed tenders with separate Demand Drafts towards cost of tender form Rs. 488/- and 
EMD of Rs. 2,178/- drawn in favour of the Finance Officer, with all relevant documents should 

be submitted to the Deputy Registrar (Purchase Division). 

The rates quoted should be inclusive of all taxes and any other charges including delivery and 
installation charges 

The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of tenders, the date up to which the 

rates will have to remain firm for acceptance and the name and address of officer to whom 

the tender is to be sent are noted above. 

Any bids received after the due date will be summarily rejected. 

Schedule of Items:- 

SINo Item Specification !City 

1 Tarpolyne 18 x 27 HOP 200gsm 

2 fthook 15 litres, 2.5 Kg. 

3 Thook 10 litres, 1.5 Kg. 

4 Thook 5 litres, 1 Kg. 

5 Thook 3 litres, 750 gm a 
6  Scrapper(chirava) Large 2 



7 Aluminim bucket 10 litre 10 
8 Steelplate (Dinner set) Bhojan plate with 4 partition [50 
9 Steel Glass 	 ,ro ml 50 
10 Steel Mug 1 	litre 15 
11 Steel Jug 1.5 litre 10 
12 Knife Meat Cutting, Large 12 
13 Knife [Vegetable Cutting, Small 12 
14 Plastic jar with top Plastic, 30 litres 10 
15 Rain coat Gents, Large size 10 

Terms & Conditions 

The bidder should have local presence In Kerala. 

The bidder should mention all the relevant details (size, volume, weight, thickness etc. 
as applicable) of the quoted items. 

The supplier shall deliver the item within 10 days of placing the order. The order will 
be placed through e-mail/ post. 

The bidder shall sign all the pages of the tender form including the general conditions. 

Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets of the tenderer or attached 

with the tender will not be applicable to the contract unless they are expressly accepted 
in writing by the University. 

The final acceptance of the tender/quotation rests entirely with the University of Calicut. 

The firms should have GST registration and the copy of the same should be enclosed 
in the tender documents. 

All relevant Store purchase rules of Govt. of Kerala is applica I to the tender 

Balakn 

Deputy Registrar (Purchase Division) 

For Registrar 

To: The System Administrator (to publish the same in the website) 


	00000001
	00000002

